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William Wong Chiew Lee

Director Information

Title Mr
Name William Wong Chiew Lee
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

November 1984
12

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
THE CENTRAL LONDON CLINIC LTD
FITZROVIA MEDICAL LTD

FITZROVIA MEDICAL LTD

LIVERPOOL 273 LIMITED

LIVERPOOL 273 LIMITED

LATHAM EDUCATION LIMITED

LATHAM EDUCATION LIMITED

PALM INTERNATIONAL REAL
ESTATELTD

PALM INTERNATIONAL REAL
ESTATE LTD

ALPHA PENGE LIMITED

ALPHA PENGE LIMITED

ALPHA GROUPS HOLDING LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE CENTRAL LONDON CLINIC LTD
RSHO008 LIMITED

RSHO008 LIMITED

ALPHA GROUPS HOLDING LIMITED
ALPHA GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
ALPHA GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
GG INNOVATION LIMITED

GG INNOVATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
13654408
14646732

14646732

14548758

14548758

14095009

14095009

12692334

12692334

12154652
12154652
11729306

Number

13654408
12678716
12678716
11729306
11729099
11729099
11268542
11268542

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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923308120

923308120

Malaysian

App. Date Res. Date Position
23/05/2023 21/01/2023 Director

08/02/2023

08/02/2023

19/12/2022

19/12/2022

09/05/2022

09/05/2022

23/06/2020

23/06/2020

13/08/2019
13/08/2019
17/12/2018

App. Date
30/09/2021
18/12/2020
18/12/2020
17/12/2018
14/12/2018
14/12/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018

Res. Date

21/01/2023
20/04/2023
20/04/2023
28/04/2023

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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William Wong Chiew Lee 923308120
ANHOME LIMITED 11202543 Company is dissolved 13/02/2018 Director
ANHOME LIMITED 11202543 Company is dissolved 13/02/2018 Director

N/A* - no information available
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