Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

William Wong Chiew Lee

923308120

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name William Wong Chiew Lee Number 923308120

Postcode Address

Date of birthNovember 1984NationalityMalaysian

Total current 12

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
THE CENTRAL LONDON CLINIC LTD	13654408	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	23/05/2023	21/01/2023	Director
FITZROVIA MEDICAL LTD	14646732	Active -	Newly	08/02/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
FITZROVIA MEDICAL LTD	14646732	Active -	Newly	08/02/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
LIVERPOOL 273 LIMITED	14548758	Active -	Newly	19/12/2022		Director
		Incorporated				
LIVERPOOL 273 LIMITED	14548758	Active -	Newly	19/12/2022		Director
		Incorporated				
LATHAM EDUCATION LIMITED	14095009	Active -	Newly	09/05/2022		Director
		Incorporated				
LATHAM EDUCATION LIMITED	14095009	Active -	Newly	09/05/2022		Director
		Incorporated				
PALM INTERNATIONAL REAL	12692334	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	23/06/2020		Director
ESTATE LTD						
PALM INTERNATIONAL REAL	12692334	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	23/06/2020		Director
ESTATE LTD						
ALPHA PENGE LIMITED	12154652	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	13/08/2019		Director
ALPHA PENGE LIMITED	12154652	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	13/08/2019		Director
ALPHA GROUPS HOLDING LIMITED	11729306	Active - Accounts Fil	ed	17/12/2018		Director
List of Previous Directorships						

## **List of Previous Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
THE CENTRAL LONDON CLINIC LTD	13654408	Active - Accounts Filed	30/09/2021	21/01/2023	Director
RSH008 LIMITED	12678716	Active - Accounts Filed	18/12/2020	20/04/2023	Director
RSH008 LIMITED	12678716	Active - Accounts Filed	18/12/2020	20/04/2023	Director
ALPHA GROUPS HOLDING LIMITED	11729306	Active - Accounts Filed	17/12/2018	28/04/2023	Director
ALPHA GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	11729099	Company is dissolved	14/12/2018		Director
ALPHA GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	11729099	Company is dissolved	14/12/2018		Director
GG INNOVATION LIMITED	11268542	Company is dissolved	21/03/2018		Director
GG INNOVATION LIMITED	11268542	Company is dissolved	21/03/2018		Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

William Wong Chiew Lee	923308120
------------------------	-----------

ANHOME LIMITED 11202543 Company is dissolved 13/02/2018 Director ANHOME LIMITED 11202543 Company is dissolved 13/02/2018 Director